Part#: ECS-2100A-200 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 20.000MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 67814
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100A-080 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 8.000MHZ HCMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 59265
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100A-184 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 18.432MHZ HCMOS TTL PC In Stock: 72530
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100A-240 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 24.000MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 56870
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100A-251.7 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 25.175MHZ HCMOS TTL PC In Stock: 41308
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100A-160 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 16.000MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 74269
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100A-100 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 10.000MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 56109
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100A-283.2 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 28.322MHZ HCMOS TTL PC In Stock: 51124
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100A-325.1 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 32.514MHZ HCMOS TTL PC In Stock: 33538
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100A-320 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 32.000MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 65349
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100A-092.1 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 9.216MHZ HCMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 45373
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100A-147.4 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 14.7456MHZ HCMOS TTL PC In Stock: 60205
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100A-098.3 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 9.8304MHZ HCMOS TTL PC In Stock: 52774
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100A-110.5 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 11.0592MHZ HCMOS TTL PC In Stock: 44372
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100A-300 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 30.000MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 60835
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100A-162.5 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 16.257MHZ HCMOS TTL PC In Stock: 72514
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100A-250 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 25.000MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 66402
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100A-196.6 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 19.6608MHZ HCMOS TTL PC In Stock: 38588
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100A-143 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 14.31818MHZ HCMOS TTL PC In Stock: 53064
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100A-120 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 12.000MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 71218
RFQ
ECS-2100A-180
Part Number ECS-2100A-180
Manufacturer ECS Inc. International
Description OSC XO 18.000MHZ TTL PC PIN
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Quantity Available 60364 pcs
Product Photo ECS-2100A-180-001.jpg , ECS-2100A-180-002.jpg , ECS-2100A-180-003.jpg , ECS-2100A-180-004.jpg
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators
Voltage - Supply 5V
Type XO (Standard)
Size / Dimension 0.520" L x 0.520" W (13.20mm x 13.20mm)
Series ECS-2100
Ratings -
Packaging Bulk
Package / Case 8-DIP, 4 Leads (Half Size, Metal Can)
Output HCMOS, TTL
Other Names
ECS-180-2-A401A
OECS-180-2-A401A
XC249
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Height - Seated (Max) 0.213" (5.40mm)
Function -
Frequency Stability ±100ppm
Frequency 18MHz
Detailed Description 18MHz XO (Standard) HCMOS, TTL Oscillator 5V 8-DIP, 4 Leads (Half Size, Metal Can)
Current - Supply (Max) 25mA
Current - Supply (Disable) (Max) -
Base Resonator Crystal
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all ECS Inc. International series electronic components. We have 60364 pieces of ECS Inc. International ECS-2100A-
180 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for ECS-2100A-180
ECS-2100A-180 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy ECS-2100A-180 with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
ECS-2100A-180 Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
ECS Inc. International Hong Kong
OSC XO 18.000MHZ TTL PC PIN DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
ECS-2100 Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com